Position Other Positions Held

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher Special Education
Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Head Custodian

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher Special Education
Principal Secretary |
Resource Specialist Sp Ed Tch
Custodian (Night)
Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Cafeteria Manager |

Paraeducator-Severely
Handicapped

Paraeducator-Severely
Handicapped

Paraeducator-Severely
Handicapped

Teacher K-6

Paraeducator-Severely
Handicapped

K-12 Education Entity

Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified

Department

Davis Elementary
Davis Elementary
Davis Elementary
Davis Elementary
Davis Elementary
Davis Elementary
Davis Elementary
Davis Elementary
Davis Elementary
Davis Elementary
Davis Elementary
Davis Elementary
Davis Elementary
Davis Elementary
Davis Elementary
Davis Elementary
Davis Elementary
Davis Elementary
Davis Elementary
Davis Elementary
Davis Elementary
Davis Elementary

Davis Elementary

Davis Elementary

Davis Elementary

Davis Elementary

Davis Elementary

Total Wages

$91,996
$90,935
$88,075
$79,432
$71,908
$67,203
$66,964
$57,645
$55,327
$53,608
$52,891
$52,725
$52,484
$51,824
$49,985
$42,376
$42,100
$41,289
$37,810
$33,785
$31,513
$31,469
$31,450

$31,006

$29,088

$28,913
$28,690

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,711
$34,574
$29,959
$32,721
$35,347
$30,604
$30,564
$16,244
$9,242
$11,266
$17,194
$29,753
$21,106
$30,736
$10,243
$14,634
$8,826
$15,693
$6,201
$812
$8,278
$6,989
$3,870

$6,795

$6,855

$12,295
$3,900



Teacher Special Education
Principal-Elementary
Paraeducator-Special Education
Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6
Paraeducator-Special Education

Sch Playground & Cafe Typist Clerk I
Monitor

Cafeteria Assistant |
Bridge Program Site Leader
Cafeteria Assistant |

Sch Playground & Cafe
Monitor
Paraeducator-Bilingual-Spanish
Sch Playground & Cafe
Monitor
Paraeducator-Severely
Handicapped

Sch Playground & Cafe
Monitor Monitor, Sch

Playground & Cafe

Monitor

Paraeducator-Bilingual-
Cambodian

Paraeducator-Severely
Handicapped

Sch Playground & Cafe

Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Davis Elementary
Davis Elementary
Davis Elementary
Davis Elementary
Davis Elementary
Davis Elementary

Davis Elementary

Davis Elementary
Davis Elementary
Davis Elementary

Davis Elementary

Davis Elementary

Davis Elementary

Davis Elementary

Davis Elementary

Davis Elementary

Davis Elementary

$26,995
$26,755
$22,299
$22,046
$21,793
$21,527
$20,802

$19,400
$18,977
$13,018
$12,543

$11,974
$10,003

$8,676

$7,759

$6,738

$4,041

$7,786
$5,182
$5,514
$6,495
$4,871
$11,360
$5,143

$10,876
$6,002
$2,357
$470

$449
$375

$1,833

$291

$1,143

$1,073



