Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Davis Elementary	\$91,996	\$23,711
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Davis Elementary	\$90,935	\$34,574
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Davis Elementary	\$88,075	\$29,959
Teacher Special Education		Lodi Unified	Davis Elementary	\$79,432	\$32,721
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Davis Elementary	\$71,908	\$35,347
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Davis Elementary	\$67,203	\$30,604
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Davis Elementary	\$66,964	\$30,564
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Davis Elementary	\$57,645	\$16,244
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Davis Elementary	\$55,327	\$9,242
Head Custodian		Lodi Unified	Davis Elementary	\$53,608	\$11,266
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Davis Elementary	\$52,891	\$17,194
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Davis Elementary	\$52,725	\$29,753
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Davis Elementary	\$52,484	\$21,106
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Davis Elementary	\$51,824	\$30,736
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Davis Elementary	\$49,985	\$10,243
Teacher Special Education		Lodi Unified	Davis Elementary	\$42,376	\$14,634
Principal Secretary I		Lodi Unified	Davis Elementary	\$42,100	\$8,826
Resource Specialist Sp Ed Tch		Lodi Unified	Davis Elementary	\$41,289	\$15,693
Custodian (Night)		Lodi Unified	Davis Elementary	\$37,810	\$6,201
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Davis Elementary	\$33,785	\$812
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Davis Elementary	\$31,513	\$8,278
Cafeteria Manager I		Lodi Unified	Davis Elementary	\$31,469	\$6,989
Paraeducator-Severely Handicapped		Lodi Unified	Davis Elementary	\$31,450	\$3,870
Paraeducator-Severely Handicapped		Lodi Unified	Davis Elementary	\$31,006	\$6,795
Paraeducator-Severely Handicapped		Lodi Unified	Davis Elementary	\$29,088	\$6,855
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Davis Elementary	\$28,913	\$12,295
Paraeducator-Severely Handicapped		Lodi Unified	Davis Elementary	\$28,690	\$3,900

Teacher Special Education		Lodi Unified	Davis Elementary	\$26,995	\$7,786
Principal-Elementary		Lodi Unified	Davis Elementary	\$26,755	\$5,182
Paraeducator-Special Education		Lodi Unified	Davis Elementary	\$22,299	\$5,514
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Davis Elementary	\$22,046	\$6,495
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	Davis Elementary	\$21,793	\$4,871
Paraeducator-Special Education		Lodi Unified	Davis Elementary	\$21,527	\$11,360
Sch Playground & Cafe Monitor	Typist Clerk II	Lodi Unified	Davis Elementary	\$20,802	\$5,143
Cafeteria Assistant I		Lodi Unified	Davis Elementary	\$19,400	\$10,876
Bridge Program Site Leader		Lodi Unified	Davis Elementary	\$18,977	\$6,002
Cafeteria Assistant I		Lodi Unified	Davis Elementary	\$13,018	\$2,357
Sch Playground & Cafe Monitor		Lodi Unified	Davis Elementary	\$12,543	\$470
Paraeducator-Bilingual-Spanish		Lodi Unified	Davis Elementary	\$11,974	\$449
Sch Playground & Cafe Monitor		Lodi Unified	Davis Elementary	\$10,003	\$375
Paraeducator-Severely Handicapped		Lodi Unified	Davis Elementary	\$8,676	\$1,833
Sch Playground & Cafe Monitor	Sch Playground & Cafe Monitor, Sch Playground & Cafe Monitor	Lodi Unified	Davis Elementary	\$7,759	\$291
Paraeducator-Bilingual- Cambodian		Lodi Unified	Davis Elementary	\$6,738	\$1,143
Paraeducator-Severely Handicapped		Lodi Unified	Davis Elementary	\$4,041	\$1,073